
Bale John jbale@sandi.net Rizzo Courtney Principal crizzo@sandi.net

Brady Kimberly kbrady2@sandi.net Grendziak Dan Associate Principal dgrendziak@sandi.net

Cabrera Jacob jcabrera1@sandi.net Saunders Stacy AVID Coordinator ssaunders1@sandi.net

Chase Mary mchase@sandi.net

Chu (Liao) Grace gliao@sandi.net Doherty Maureen MFLC 619-209-9578 Please Text or Call

Colby Alicia acolby@sandi.net O Sylvia Pass AmeriCorps Counselor so@sandi.net

Coronado Flores Brianna bcoronadoflores@sandi.net Schad Alexis School Counselor aschad@sandi.net

Dela Rosa Abigail adelarosa@sandi.net Andrews Jennifer STARs Counselor jrandrews@sandi.net
Donahue Stacie swright2@sandi.net O'Brien Kelly School Counselor kobrien1@sandi.net

Feiteira Sara sfeiteira@sandi.net

Gampel Scott sgampel@sandi.net Cantúa Melissa Principal's Secretary mcantua@sandi.net

Harman Michael mharman@sandi.net Christianson Donald Site Tech II dchristianson@sandi.net

Hessom Angela ahessom@sandi.net Cortez Monica Registrar mcortez@sandi.net

Hundley Jason jhundley@sandi.net Hahnlein Kathryn Financial Clerk khahnlein1@sandi.net
Huntington Pati phuntington@sandi.net TBD Attendance TBD

Krakowski Stephanie skrawkowski@sandi.net

Krishnamurthy Chitra ckrishnamurthy@sandi.net Aparicio Liz Health Tech Lmartinez9@sandi.net

Ladner Ian iladner@sandi.net Barwari Halat School Nurse hbarwari@sandi.net

Lopez Crystal clopez4@sandi.net Cafeteria farbcafe@sandi.net

Lorenz Sabrina swolk@sandi.net Darling John Custodial Supervisor jdarling@sandi.net

Manning Gina gmanning@sandi.net Deden Peter RVT ddeden@sandi.net

Meredith Max mmeredith@sandi.net Hoffman Melanie  Speech mhoffman1@sandi.net

Monroy Michelle mmonroy@sandi.net Lauina Arlene Custodial Crew Leader alauina@sandi.net

Myers Christopher cmyers@sandi.net Lopez Garcia Edgar Custodian elopezgarcia@sandi.net

O'Brien Patrick pobrien@sandi.net Luna Maribel MHRS mluna4@sandi.net

Pachecho McEvoy Rodrigo rmcevoy@sandi.net McDougal Peter School Psychologist pmcdougal@sandi.net

Padigos Karel kpadigos@sandi.net Meza Miguel PrimeTime farbpt@saysandiego.org

Saunders Stacy ssaunders1@sandi.net Ochreiter Derek Speech dochreiter@sandi.net

Schaer Terry mschaer@sandi.net Sweeney Sarah School Psychologist ssweeney@sandi.net

Smith Montie msmith7@sandi.net TBD Librarian TBD

Velazquez Kelly kferns@sandi.net

Other Services

Office Staff

Teachers Administrators

Counseling

Farb Middle School
2023-2024
Staff Email 

4880 La Cuenta Drive   San Diego, CA 92124

mailto:jrandrews@sandi.net

